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Tea pot with lid
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 20580.a-b 

Artist/Maker: Preussler, Daniel / "painter (""Hausmaler"")"

Place of
production:

Northern Germany

Inscription: nincs

Materials: porcelain

Techniques: cast; gilded; schwarzlot painting

Dimensions: height (with lid): 12 cm
width: 18 cm
magasság (fedél): 4,5 cm
átmérő (fedél): 7 cm
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